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16 Sophia Mussen TRN VSE SGL 46.59 1 46.59 1 0.00 1 46.59 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 

24 Nancy Schmidt TRN VSE SGL 109.28 2 81.18 2 8.00 2 89.18 2 8 12.11 20.11 2 

5 Jenna Chandler TRN PNY SGL 75.76 1 75.76 3 0.00 1 75.76 2 0 0.00 0.00 1 

12 Cecilia Kirks TRN PNY SGL W W W W 

18 Julia Oldfield TRN PNY SGL W 73.94 2 0.00 1 73.94 1 W 

32 Paul Wagner TRN PNY SGL 51.29 CT 51.29 1 0.00 1 51.29 CT 0 0.00 0.00 1 

6 Susan Christiansen TRN HRS SGL 47.76 1 47.76 2 0.00 1 47.76 2 0 0.00 0.00 1 

13 Theresa LaVoie TRN HRS SGL 88.00 4 72.00 6 0.00 1 72.00 4 16 0.00 16.00 5 

17 Curtis Newman TRN HRS SGL E 79.29 7 0.00 1 79.29 E 0 0.00 E 

27 Katherine Shelton TRN HRS SGL 60.65 3 57.65 4 0.00 1 57.65 3 3 0.00 3.00 2 

31 Rolanda Smedley TRN HRS SGL 117.81 5 51.06 3 60.75 7 111.81 5 6 0.00 6.00 3 

33 Amy Weispfenning TRN HRS SGL 49.24 2 40.24 1 0.00 1 40.24 1 9 0.00 9.00 4 

37 Kelly Moore TRN HRS SGL CT E 70.12 5 0.00 1 70.12 E 0 0.00 E 

21 Elizabeth Pride PRE VSE SGL 138.90 1 60.63 1 72.27 1 132.90 1 6 0.00 6.00 2 

30 Priscilla Smedley PRE VSE SGL E 67.79 2 E E 3 0.00 3.00 1 

1 Sarah Aparicio PRE PNY SGL 160.54 3 68.42 5 89.12 5 157.54 3 3 0.00 3.00 2 

9 Teri Jump PRE PNY SGL 130.48 2 51.79 2 72.69 4 124.48 2 6 0.00 6.00 3 
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22 Jan Rey PRE PNY SGL       W       W               W             

23 Doug Russell PRE PNY SGL 125.99 1     46.74 1     67.26 3     113.99 1     12 0.00 12.00 4     

25 Pat Scholderer PRE PNY SGL 57.47 1- CT     57.47 3     0.00 1     57.47 1-CT     0 0.00 0.00 1     

36 Pam Miller PRE PNY SGL 72.68 2-CT     57.68 4     0.00 1     57.68 2-CT     15 0.00 15.00 5     

8 Lisa Cruikshank PRE HRS SGL 171.94 4     50.32 2     112.63 4     162.94 4     9 0.00 9.00 4     

11 Diane Kastama PRE HRS SGL 133.09 2     58.11 4     74.98 1     133.09 2     0 0.00 0.00 1     

15 Gina Miner PRE HRS SGL 130.96 1     44.42 1     83.54 3     127.96 1     3 0.00 3.00 2     

28 Sharon Brady-Silva PRE HRS SGL 146.14 3     63.79 5     76.35 2     140.14 3     6 0.00 6.00 3     

35 
Catherine 
Nehmens PRE HRS SGL       W 51.58 3           W       W           W 

2 
Maddie 
Augustsson INT HRS SGL 141.77 1     51.05 2     84.72 1     135.77 1     6 0.00 6.00 1     

14 Ann McClure INT HRS SGL    CT      45.14 1                   6  0.00 6.00       

29 Alice Simpson INT HRS SGL 193.37 2     51.43 3     127.43 2     178.86 2     12 2.52 14.52 2     

2 
Maddie 
Augustsson INTH PNY SGL 136.17 1     45.63 1     81.54 1     54.63 1     9 0.00 9.00 1     

3 Diana Kastama INTH HRS SGL 223.85 2     62.41 2     139.06 2     84.79 2     6 16.38 22.38 2     

5 Tasha Wilkie INTH HRS SGL 147.07 1     38.78 1     108.29 1     38.78 1     0 0.00 0.00 1     
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16 Sophia Mussen Ginger   TRN VSE SGL   46.59 1     44.71 1 48.47 1   

24 Nancy Schmidt Grace   TRN VSE SGL   81.18 2     87.53 2 74.82 2   

5 Jenna Chandler Sparkles   TRN PNY SGL   75.76 3     79.06 3 72.47 3   

12 Cecilia Kirks Bodie   TRN PNY SGL         W           

18 Julia Oldfield Marty   TRN PNY SGL   73.94 2     74.82 2 63.06 2 5 

32 Paul Wagner Honey   TRN PNY SGL   51.29 1     55.53 1 47.06 1   

6 Susan Christiansen Caddy   TRN HRS SGL   47.76 2     40.94 2 54.59 3   

13 Theresa LaVoie Carlatta   TRN HRS SGL   72.00 6     80.00 6 64.00 6   

17 Curtis Newman Copper   TRN HRS SGL   79.29 7     95.53 7 63.06 4   

27 Katherine Shelton A Fair Go (Roo)   TRN HRS SGL   57.65 4     52.24 4 63.06 4   

31 Rolanda Smedley Renegade   TRN HRS SGL   51.06 3     48.94 3 53.18 2   

33 Amy Weispfenning Quadir   TRN HRS SGL   40.24 1     36.24 1 44.24 1   

37 Kelly Moore Reagan   TRN HRS SGL   70.12 5     76.24 5 64.00 6   
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21 Elizabeth Pride Ducky PRE VSE SGL 60.63 1 50.95 1 70.32 1 

30 Priscilla Smedley Aloha Acres PRE VSE SGL 67.79 2 57.68 2 77.89 2 

1 Sarah Aparicio SF Spice girl PRE PNY SGL 68.42 5 65.68 5 71.16 5 

9 Teri Jump Lance PRE PNY SGL 51.79 2 45.47 2 58.11 3 

22 Jan Rey Jad Du PRE PNY SGL  W 

23 Doug Russell Nugget PRE PNY SGL sp 46.74 1 37.05 1 56.42 2 

25 Pat Scholderer Merrylegs PRE PNY SGL 57.47 3 63.16 4 51.79 1 

36 Pam Miller Spirit of Equitana PRE PNY SGL 57.68 4 50.53 3 64.84 4 

8 Lisa Cruikshank Ytjse PRE HRS SGL 50.32 2 38.74 1 61.89 4 

11 Diane Kastama Keegan PRE HRS SGL 58.11 4 54.32 4 61.89 4 

15 Gina Miner Dillon PRE HRS SGL 44.42 1 41.68 2 47.16 1 

28 Sharon Brady-Silva Inigma PRE HRS SGL 63.79 5 79.58 5 48.00 2 

35 Catherine Nehmens Alfonz PRE HRS SGL 51.58 3 44.21 3 58.95 3 
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2 Maddie Augustsson Conte Cornado   INT HRS SGL   51.05 2     40.00 2 62.10 3   

14 Ann McClure Black Tie Affair   INT HRS SGL   45.14 1     34.29 1 56.00 1   

29 Alice Simpson Ninja   INT HRS SGL   51.43 3     44.19 3 58.67 2   

2 Maddie Augustsson Ruthie   INTH PNY SGL   45.63 1               

3 Diana Kastama Cavalier   INTH HRS SGL   62.41 2               

5 Tasha Wilkie Van Dyk 4   INTH HRS SGL   38.78 1               
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16 Sophia Mussen Ginger TRN VSE SGL 0   0                 0.00 1 

24 Nancy Schmidt Grace TRN VSE SGL 0   8                 8.00 2 

5 Jenna Chandler Sparkles TRN PNY SGL 0   0                 0.00 1 

12 Cecilia Kirks Bodie TRN PNY SGL                         W  

18 Julia Oldfield Marty TRN PNY SGL 0   0                 0.00 1 

32 Paul Wagner Honey TRN PNY SGL 0   0                 0.00 1 

6 Susan Christiansen Caddy TRN HRS SGL 0   0                 0.00 1 

13 Theresa LaVoie Carlatta TRN HRS SGL 0   0                 0.00 1 

17 Curtis Newman Copper TRN HRS SGL 0   0                 0.00 1 

27 Katherine Shelton A Fair Go (Roo) TRN HRS SGL 0   0                 0.00 1 

31 Rolanda Smedley Renegade TRN HRS SGL 1.5   59.25                 60.75 7 

33 Amy Weispfenning Quadir TRN HRS SGL 0   0                 0.00 1 

37 Kelly Moore Reagan TRN HRS SGL 0   0                 0.00 1 

21 Elizabeth Pride Ducky PRE VSE SGL 0   1.75   43.00 50.28   51.94 36.28 49.46 51.13 72.27 1 

30 Priscilla Smedley Aloha Acres PRE VSE SGL 0 E 0   67.06 82.56   68.84 53.79 93.67 84.56   E  

1 Sarah Aparicio SF Spice girl PRE PNY SGL 15   0   58.12 42.06   62.00 34.90 49.20 50.18 89.12 5 
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9 Teri Jump Lance PRE PNY SGL 0 0 45.59 39.88 54.09 46.25 52.06 52.88 72.69 4 

22 Jan Rey Jad Du PRE PNY SGL W 

23 Doug Russell Nugget PRE PNY SGL 0 0 45.41 46.75 46.50 37.47 45.17 47.72 67.26 3 

25 Pat Scholderer Merrylegs PRE PNY SGL 0 0 0.00 1 

36 Pam Miller Spirit of Equitana PRE PNY SGL 0 0 0.00 1 

8 Lisa Cruikshank Ytjse PRE HRS SGL 15 13.5 54.65 56.56 57.69 45.31 58.52 63.78 112.63 4 

11 Diane Kastama Keegan PRE HRS SGL 0 0 47.16 40.72 63.84 46.47 49.48 52.25 74.98 1 

15 Gina Miner Dillon PRE HRS SGL 0 1 54.72 45.31 56.96 55.28 53.78 64.12 83.54 3 

28 Sharon Brady-Silva Inigma PRE HRS SGL 0 0 50.44 41.72 70.34 40.12 48.84 53.93 76.35 2 

35 Catherine Nehmens Alfonz PRE HRS SGL 0 0 

2 Maddie Augustsson Conte Cornado INT HRS SGL 0 0 62.19 45.18 39.53 48.25 47.59 41.99 54.15 84.72 1 

14 Ann McClure Black Tie Affair INT HRS SGL 0 0 W 

29 Alice Simpson Ninja INT HRS SGL 0 0 65.10 66.97 74.00 77.22 62.12 84.79 79.51 127.43 2 

2 Maddie Augustsson Ruthie INTH PNY SGL 0 0 49.25 45.28 43.82 51.40 45.28 43.59 47.53 81.54 1 

3 Diana Kastama Cavalier INTH HRS SGL 0 0 95.09 63.72 68.97 69.62 102.50 68.12 88.22 139.06 2 

5 Tasha Wilkie Van Dyk 4 INTH HRS SGL 0 0 76.25 55.94 54.68 61.94 70.13 54.16 60.06 108.29 1 




